
The Strand
ALL THIS WEEK

Rex Beach's Marvelous Story
"THE NE'ER DO WELL"

Featuring Kathlyn Williams
STRAND CONCERT

0RCHE8TRA
Henry Brader, Conductor

AMISSION ALL SEATS 10c
Twice Every Night 7 to 9 p. m.

WTTtTi ftn ami -

"The Six Harvarda"
A Musical Diversion

"Mary Dorr"
Myrtle, Manicurist

"The Fickle, Fiddler's
Finish"

"Sellg Tribune"

"SPA"
Qt your Lunches at the

City Y. M. C. A., Cafeteria Plan
13TH AND P

GEORGE BROS.
PRINTING

1813 N Strest

WARThW!

Sbe Repair Factory

and So SHINING PARLOR

Students' Headquarters

1140 O Street

EAT AT

CALUMET CAFE

Open 5:30 a. m. to I:o0 a. in.

1509 O Street

C, A. TUCKER
JEWELER

S. S. SHEAN
OPTICIAN

1123 O STREET

L C. Smith & Br0.

Typewriter Co.

BALL BEARING
Loxa wiAxnra

Xcw, Bebailt and Btatak

1M Ho. lttk It. V

MOW

' THE D A I L ? KEBRASSAN

FRATERNITY AND SORORITY SCHOLARSHIP

First

Fraternities Rank
Acacia 1

Bushnell Guild 2

Farm House 3

Pi Kappa Phi 4
Alpha Theta Chi 5
PHi Kappa Psi .......
Phi Gamma Delta
Alpha Tau Omega ...
Silver Lynx

6

7

8

9

Alpha Sigma Phi 10
Sigma Chi ....... 11

Delta Tau Delta 12
Delta TJpsilo.n 13

Sigma' Phi Epsilon 14

Beta Theta Pi 15

Kappa Sigma 16
Delta Chi 17
Sigma Nu. .. 18
Sigma Alpha Epsilon... 19
Phi Delta Theta 20

Semester
Per cent

Index
257.2
251.2
243.3
213.4
204.4
191.5
179.5
160.8
156.6
145.7
137.9
137.0
121.4
113.3

99.5
98,3
97.9
90.9
82.6
77.2

at 125
North

1915-1- 6

CFD
2.7
3.7
2.5
4.1
8.8 .

7.3

9.5
11.0.
18.0

-- 11.5
11.5
10.5
18.9
14.4
19.5
18.1
19.9
23.0
25.2
22.5

First Semester 1914-1-5

Per cent
Rank Index CFD

2 218.6

5

1 261.6

not organized
4

3

13

12
11

6

19
15

7

17
8

9

14

18
10
16

201.3
207.7
143.4

146.1
152.8

171.6
6.2

132.4

168.6
91.9

163.6

160.9

142.2

82.6

156.7
113.3

2.0

14.5

1.5

9.4

11.3

11.0

13.3

12.7

38.1

12.0

8.5

22.6

10.2

14.7

14.5

26.1

12.4

16.5

Fraternity average ... 147,7 13.2 . 143.8 14.5

.--- .tt" -- rr- j First Semester 1915-1- 6 First Semester 1914-1-5

Per cent - Per cent
Sororities Rank Index CFD Rank Index CFD

Delta Delta Delta 1 277.8 1:3 4 260.8 4.0

Kappa Alpha Theta. ... 2 271.4 3.4 3 262.8 4.2

Delta-Gamm- a 3 271.3 2.3 5 246.1 3.0

Alpha Phi 4 262.9 3.6 11 218.4 7.8

Pi Beta Phi 5 259.3 2.1 10 219.4 7.6

Delta Zeta 6, 258.4 .7 7 230.5 2.5

Alpha Delta Pi.. 7 257.5 2.6 not organized
Kappa Kappa Gamma... 8 248.7 4.6 2- - 271.4 2.9

Gamma Phi Beta........ 9 244.9 7.9 13 196.0

Achoth -- 10 2397 2.7 - 1 273.6 3.1

Alpha Chi Omega 11 238.7 3.0 8 229.0 1.4
'

Alpha Xi Delta 12 223.4 .. 9.1 9 225.1 5.3

Alpha Omlcron Pi 13 213.2 6.2 6 231.0 6.0

Chi Omega 14 185.2 7.7 12 210.6 3.5

Sorority average 249.9 3.9 238.1 4.6

This denotes percentage of cond itioned, flunked and delinquent hours

Printing that's better, Boyd's,
12th.

Scott's Orchestra. Gall,

FELIX NEWTON 706

for
REPRESENTATIVE
Democratic Candidate

E. R0EDER'.
ORCHESTRA

Phone

I

186.9

7.7

9.6

E. M. Cramb. A.B., B.O., Unl. of Ne

braska, '99, Osteopathic Physician,
Burlington Blk., 13th and O Sts
Phone 4-- 6 to 6-- 6

After dinner dances at Mccormick's
Cafe. ODen till 1 P. m. 129 South
Twelfth street.

GILBERT S. BROWN
The Dry

Candidate

for POLICE JUDGE

Vote for the Re-Electi- on of

WILLIS E REED
Democratic Candidate for Attorney General

I

PLAY BALL and

Gymnastic, Athletic nml Playground Sappliri
CYCLE AND CO. "L?

A

for the summer... Can make it

if or call on

Neb. 14th and N Sts.

For
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C. A.
Newman Grove, Nebraska

Spalding Victor
Baseball, Tennis & Track Outfits

LAWLOB SPORTING GOODS

EVERYWHERE!
IAHY 7

WE WANT YOUNG MAN

permanent employ-men- t

satisfactory. "Write

Old Line Bankers Life
Lincoln,

C. A. RANDALL
Candidate Republican Nomination

STATE RAILWAY COMMISSIONER
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RANDALL

As State Senator in 1907-- 9 he. stood
by the people. He introduced several
bills that were enacted into laws. He
worked and voted for every construc-
tive measure and as Chairman of the
Committee on Public Lands and Build-
ings, University and Normal Schools,
Asylums, Schools for the Deaf, Dumb
and Blind, he recommended and helped
in obtaining appropriations for build-
ings at Omaha, Lincoln, Beatrice,
Hastings, Kearney, Norfolk and
Wayne. During his into
the affairs of the State University, he
discovered that the students were com-
pelled to purchase their books at cer-
tain book stores at exorbitant prices.
He reported this fact to the Senato
and House and introduced an amend-
ment to the University appropriation
bill providing for a fund for the pur-ohaso-

books by the state to be fur-
nished to the students at wholesale
prices, making a saving of over $50,000
a year to the students of the Univer-
sity.

Railroads aro compelled to furnish
adequate watering facilities, and sheds
for live stock, at shipping points by
the passage of bills introduced by him.
The law to prohibit the drinking of
liquor 211 trains and giving the rail-
roads authority to refuse to permit
intoxicated persons to board trains
was introduced by him. These are only

a few of tho practical laws enacted by his efforts. As Fire Commissioner in
1911-1- 2 he enforced tho law without fear or favor. If he is nominated and
elected Hallway ho will faithfully Borvo tho people and give
everybody a squaro deal.

The Bootery's Comfort Giving

$4 and S4.50

Tan or Black Oxford

Men's easy-flttin- wear-givin- g shoe flexible bend, easy sole dressy

too, medium trim heel. Tho Vogue' is built with but a singlo thought-St- ylo.

Wa aro showing lota of men the way to Style these days.

THE BOOTERY
men's Shoes

investigation

Commissioner

Vogue

1230 O ST.

Ladies' Shoes


