The Strand

ALL THIS WEEK Rex Beach's Marvelous Story "THE NE'ER DO WELL"
Featuring Kathlyn Williams
STRAND CONCERT
ORCHESTRA Henry Brader, Conductor AMISSION-ALL SEATS 10c Twice Every Night-7 to 9 p. m.

& PHOTO PLAYS

DAILY 2, 7 & 9 MAT. 10°

"The Six Harvards" A Musical Diversion "Mary Dorr"
Myrtle, Manicurist
"The Fickle Fiddler's
Finish" "Selig Tribune"

Get your Lunches at the City Y. M. C. A., Cafeteria Plan 13TH AND P

GEORGE BROS.

PRINTING

1813 N Street

WARTHON'S

Shoe Repair Factory

and 50 SHINING PARLOR Students Headquarters

1140 O Street

EAT AT CALUMET CAFE

Open 5:30 a. m. to 1:00 a. m.

1509 O Street

C. A. TUCKER **JEWELER**

OPTICIAN

1123 O STREET

L. C. Smith & Bro. Typewriter Co.

BALL BEARING LONG WEARING

New, Rebuilt and Rentals

125 No. 13th Bt.

B2080

FRATERNITY AND SORORITY SCHOLARSHIP

	First Semester 1915-16			First Semester 1914-15			
V2.(1) F 11 1 1 1			Per cent		Per cent		
Fraternities	Rank	Index	C+F+D*	Rank	Index (C+F+D	
Acacia		257.2	2.7	2	218.6	2.0	
Bushnell Guild	2	251.2	3.7	5	186.9	14.5	
Farm House	3	243.3	2.5	1	261.6	1.5	
Pi Kappa Phi	4	213.4	4.1	not organized			
Alpha Theta Chi	5	204.4	8.8	4	201.3	9.4	
Phi Kappa Psi	6	191.5	7.3	3	207.7	7.7	
Phi Gamma Delta	7	179.5	9.5	13	143.4	11.3	
Alpha Tau Omega	8	160.8	11.0	12	146.1	11.0	
Silver Lynx	9	156.6	18.0	11	152.8	13.3	
Alpha Sigma Phi	10	145.7	11.5	6	171.6	12.7	
Sigma Chi /	11	137.9	11.5	19	6.2	38.1	
Delta Tau Delta	12	137.0	10.5	15	132.4	12.0	
Delta Upsilon	13	121.4	18.9	7	168.6	8.5	
Sigma Phi Epsilon	14	113.3	14.4	17	91.9	22.6	
Beta Theta Pi	15	99.5	19.5	8	163.6	10.2	
Kappa Sigma	16	98,3	18.1	9	160.9	14.7	
Delta Chi		97.9	19.9	14	142.2	14.5	
Sigma Nu	18	90.9	23.0	18	82.6	26.1	
Sigma Alpha Epsilon	19	82.6	25.2	10	156.7	12.4	
Phi Delta Theta	20	77.2	22.5	16	113.3	16.5	
			- A				
Fraternity average		147.7	13.2		143.8	14.5	
THE REPORT OF	First	First Semester 1915-16			First Semester 1914-15		

राज्यका स्वार ह	First Semester 1915-16			First Semester 1914-15		
			Per cent		P	er cent
Sororities	Rank	Index	C+F+D	Rank	Index C	+F+D
Delta Delta Delta	1	277.8	1.3	4	260.8	4.0
Kappa Alpha Theta	2	271.4	3.4	3	262.8	4.2
Delta Gamma	3	271.3	2.3	5	246.1	3.0
Alpha Phi	4	262.9	3.6	11	218.4	7.8
Pi Beta Phi		259.3	2.1	10	219.4	7.6
Delta Zeta		258.4	.7	7	230.5	2.5
Alpha Delta Pi	7	257.5	2.6	not organized		
Kappa Kappa Gamma	120	248.7	4.6	2	271.4	2.9
Gamma Phi Beta	9	244.9	7.9	13	196.0	9.6
Achoth	10	239.7	2.7	1	273.6	3.1
Alpha Chi Omega	11	238.7	3.0	8	229.0	1.4
Alpha Xi Delta	12	223.4	9.1	9	225.1	5.3
Alpha Omicron Pi	13	213.2	6.2	6	231.0	6.0
Chi Omega		185.2	7.7	12	210.6	3.5
Sorority average		249.9	3.9		238.1	4.6

*This denotes percentage of cond itioned, flunked and delinquent hours,

Phone B-2734.

Twelfth street.

Printing that's better, at Boyd's, 125 North 12th.

Scott's Orchestra. Call, B-1482.



FELIX NEWTON '06 for REPRESENTATIVE Democratic Candidate



LINCOLN, - NEBR.-

E. M. Cramb, A.B., B.O., Uni. of Ne-

4-6 to 6-6

braska, '99, Osteopathic Physician,

After dinner dances at McCormick's

Cafe. Open till 1 p. m. 129 South

Burlington Blk., 13th and O Sts.,

GILBERT S. BROWN The Dry Candidate for POLICE JUDGE

Vote for the Re-Election of WILLIS E. REED

Democratic Candidate for Attorney General

PLAY BALL Spalding and Victor
Baseball, Tennis & Track Outfits

Gymnastic, Athletic and Playground Supplies LAWLOR CYCLE AND SPORTING GOODS CO. 1423 O Street

Schembeck's Orchestra

EVERYWHERE!

WE WANT A YOUNG MAN

for the summer. Can make it permanent employment if satisfactory. Write or call on

Old Line Bankers Life

Lincoln, Neb.

14th and N Sts.

C. A. RANDALL **Candidate For Republican Nomination**

STATE RAILWAY



As State Senator in 1907-9 he stood by the people. He introduced several bills that were enacted into laws. He worked and voted for every constructive measure and as Chairman of the Committee on Public Lands and Buildings, University and Normal Schools, Asylums, Schools for the Deaf, Dumb and Blind, he recommended and helped in obtaining appropriations for buildings at Omaha, Lincoln, Beatrice, Hastings, Kearney, Norfolk and Wayne, During his investigation into the affairs of the State University, he discovered that the students were compelled to purchase their books at certain book stores at exorbitant prices. He reported this fact to the Senate and House and introduced an amendment to the University appropriation bill providing for a fund for the purchase of books by the state to be furnished to the students at wholesale prices, making a saving of over \$50,000 a year to the students of the Univer-Railroads are compelled to furnish

adequate watering facilities, and sheds for live stock, at shipping points by the passage of bills introduced by him. The law to prohibit the drinking of liquor on trains and giving the railroads authority to refuse to permit intoxicated persons to board trains was introduced by him. These are only

Newman Grove, Nebraska few of the practical laws enacted by his efforts. As Fire Commissioner in 1911-12 he enforced the law without fear or favor. If he is nominated and elected Railway Commissioner he will faithfully serve the people and give everybody a square deal.

The Bootery's Comfort Giving



Men's easy-fitting, wear-giving shoe-flexible bend, easy sole-dressy toe, medium trim heel. The Vogue is built with but a single thought-Style. We are showing lots of men the way to Style these days.

THE BOOTERY 1230 O ST.

Men's Shoes

Ladies' Shoes